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BOXING SHOW RESULTS 

DATE:  SEPTEMBER 6, 2002   LOCATION:  EDGEWATER HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN 
Referees: Toby Gibson & Tony Weeks 

Judges: Chuck Giampa, Robert Hoyle, Dave Moretti 

Judges: C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge 

Timekeepers: Steve Esposito & Mike LaCella 

Ringside Doctors: James Game & David Wichman 

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez 

Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions, LLC 

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman 
 

Contestants 
 

 
Results 

 

 
Federal ID Number 

 
Rds 

 
Date of Birth 

 
Weight 

 
Remarks 

               

ROLANDO S REYES 
Oxnard, CA 

----- vs ----- 
JOSE PEREZ 
Phonex, AZ 

Reyes won by TKO 1:56 of the 1st 
round.  

CA056243 
 

AZ051766 
 
 

 
 

8 

01/07/79 
 

12/14/74 

139 
 

139 ¾ 

Suspend Perez until 10/7/02 
No contact until 09/28/02, TKO 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks  

JESSE FELICIANO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
PEDRO OCHOA 
Coachela, CA 

Feliciano won by TKO 2:35 of the 3rd 
round. Referee stops bout on advise 
of doctor, cut to right eye of Ochoa. 

NV061048 
 

CA053631 

 
 

6 

09/20/82 
 

05/04/80 

143 
 

144 

Suspend Ochoa until 11/06/02 
No contact until 10/22/02, cuts to right & 
left eyes. 
Suspend Feliciano until 10/22/02 no 
contact until 10/07/02 cut to left eye 
Referee: Toby Gibson  

STEVEN JAMES WALKER 
Palmdale, CA 

----- vs ----- 
MARCO ANTONIO CONTRERAS 
Moorpark, CA 

Contreras won by unanimous 
decision 
Walker         Contreras 
36-39          36-39         36-39 
Trowbridge   Ross       Moretti 

CA064411 
 

CA065745 

 
 

4 

02/27/75 
 

03/01/79 

122 
 

122 

Contreras – Pro debut 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

TONY M AVILA 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
NELSON A VALLES 
Las Vegas, NV 

Avila won by TKO 0:50 of the 3rd 
round. 

CA049322 
 

NV062394 

 
 

4 

04/25/82 
 

10/11/76 

130.5 
 

134.5 

Valles must clear jaw w/Dr or no contest 
until 03/7/03  Min. suspension no contest 
until 10/07/02, no contact until 09/28/02 
Avila must clear left hand metacarpals 
w/Dr or no contest until 03/7/03 
Referee: Toby Gibson  

DAWN MARIE REYNOLDS 
Henderson, NV 

----- vs ----- 
REIKO MARUYAMA 
Gardena, CA 

Maruyama won unanimous decision 
Reynolds       Maruyama 
37-38        37-38       37-38 
Ross     Moretti    Hoyle 

NV063031 
 

CA060678 

 
 

4 

10/25/81 
 

01/04/76 

117 
 

119 

 
 
 
 
Referee: Tony Weeks 

DYLAN MICHEAL BAFFUTO 
Las Vegas, NV 

----- vs ----- 
LAFARRELL DESHUN BUNTING 
Las Vegas, NV 

Bunting won by KO 2:15 of the 1st 
round. 

NV064090 
 

NV061037 

 
 

4 

07/24/76 
 

10/01/80 

173 
 

173.5 

Suspend Baffuto until 11/6/02 
No contact until 10/22/02 
 
 
Referee:  Toby Gibson 

 


