## STATE OF NEVADA DEPARTMENT OF BUSINESS AND INDUSTRY ATHLETIC COMMISSION

Telephone (702) 486-2575 Fax (702) 486-2577

## **COMMISSION MEMBERS:**

Chairman: Dr. Luther Mack

Dr. Tony Alamo Skip Avansino John R. Bailey Dr. Flip Homansky

**EXECUTIVE DIRECTOR: Marc Ratner** 

## **BOXING SHOW RESULTS**

DATE: SEPTEMBER 6, 2002 LOCATION: EDGEWATER HOTEL & CASINO, LAUGHLIN

Referees: Toby Gibson & Tony Weeks

Judges: Chuck Giampa, Robert Hoyle, Dave Moretti

Judges: C.J. Ross, Glenn Trowbridge

Timekeepers: Steve Esposito & Mike LaCella

Ringside Doctors: James Game & David Wichman

Ring Announcer: Jake Gutierrez

Promoter: Gary Shaw Productions, LLC

Matchmaker: Brad Goodman

Contestants	Results	Federal ID Number	Rds	Date of Birth	Weight	Remarks
Contestants	results	r cacrar ib ramber	1 KGS	Date of Birtin	Weight	Remaine
ROLANDO S REYES Oxnard, CA	Reyes won by TKO 1:56 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	CA056243		01/07/79	139	Suspend Perez until 10/7/02 No contact until 09/28/02, TKO
JOSE PEREZ		AZ051766	8	12/14/74	139 ¾	
Phonex, AZ						Referee: Tony Weeks
JESSE FELICIANO Las Vegas, NV vs	Feliciano won by TKO 2:35 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round. Referee stops bout on advise of doctor, cut to right eye of Ochoa.	NV061048 CA053631	6	09/20/82 05/04/80	143 144	Suspend Ochoa until 11/06/02 No contact until 10/22/02, cuts to right & left eyes. Suspend Feliciano until 10/22/02 no
PEDRO OCHOA Coachela, CA						contact until 10/07/02 cut to left eye Referee: Toby Gibson
STEVEN JAMES WALKER Palmdale, CA	Contreras won by unanimous decision	CA064411		02/27/75	122	Contreras – Pro debut
MARCO ANTONIO CONTRERAS	Walker Contreras 36-39 36-39 36-39	CA065745	4	03/01/79	122	Referee: Tony Weeks
Moorpark, CA	Trowbridge Ross Moretti					Referee. Folly Weeks
TONY M AVILA Henderson, NV	Avila won by TKO 0:50 of the 3 <sup>rd</sup> round.	CA049322		04/25/82	130.5	Valles must clear jaw w/Dr or no contest until 03/7/03 Min. suspension no contest
NELSON A VALLES Las Vegas, NV		NV062394	4	10/11/76	134.5	until 10/07/02, no contact until 09/28/02 Avila must clear left hand metacarpals w/Dr or no contest until 03/7/03 Referee: Toby Gibson
DAWN MARIE REYNOLDS Henderson, NV	Maruyama won unanimous decision Reynolds Maruyama	NV063031		10/25/81	117	
REIKO MARUYAMA Gardena, CA	37-38 37-38 37-38 Ross Moretti Hoyle	CA060678	4	01/04/76	119	Referee: Tony Weeks
DYLAN MICHEAL BAFFUTO Las Vegas, NV	Bunting won by KO 2:15 of the 1 <sup>st</sup> round.	NV064090		07/24/76	173	Suspend Baffuto until 11/6/02 No contact until 10/22/02
LAFARRELL DESHUN BUNTING Las Vegas, NV		NV061037	4	10/01/80	173.5	Referee: Toby Gibson